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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail N Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
San Angelo, Texas April 24-25, 2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 30 2nd 27 3rd 25 1st 27
144 Peggy Hughes - Select SHOT Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 Y 4.0 27.0 1.0 27.0 19.0 7.0 3.0 25.0 86.0 1 1
203 Becky Dean Walker - Select SHOT WRH Kings Princess - 2007 - 4968663 Y 2.0 29.0 7.0 21.0 5.0 21.0 14.0 14.0 85.0 2 2
204 Jimmy Vick - Select SHOT Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - X0646568 Y 1.0 30.0 5.0 23.0 6.0 20.0 17.0 11.0 84.0 3 3
224 Lisa Passell - SHOT Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 Y 8.0 23.0 3.0 25.0 12.0 14.0 12.0 16.0 78.0 4 4
173 Margaret Durst - Select SHOT Chicstorm - 2005 - 4652802 Y 19.0 12.0 14.0 14.0 2.0 24.0 1.0 27.0 77.0 5 5
177 Jody Pfeuffer - SHOT WRH Bar Any Gunplay - 2006 - 4887739 Y 3.0 28.0 11.0 17.0 8.0 18.0 16.0 12.0 75.0 6 6
244 Leslie Thompson - Select Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 Y 7.0 24.0 8.0 20.0 7.0 19.0 19.5 8.5 71.5 7 7
127 Bill Lockwood - Select SHOT Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 5293685 Y 11.0 20.0 13.0 15.0 18.0 8.0 2.0 26.0 69.0 8 8
148 Jalynn Jureczki  - TSU SHOT Madi -  - 2015-103 Y 6.0 25.0 23.0 5.0 4.0 22.0 15.0 13.0 65.0 9 9
169 Tonya Hamby - SHOT Cash Wood Do - 2005 - 4719073 Y 17.0 14.0 18.0 10.0 9.0 17.0 7.0 21.0 62.0 10 10
176 Barbie Creach - SHOT Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 Y 16.0 15.0 4.0 24.0 22.0 4.0 9.0 19.0 62.0 10 11
226 Eric Van Reet - TTU SHOT Nu Chick At The Bar - 2001 - 4161528 Y 18.0 13.0 20.0 8.0 1.0 25.0 13.0 15.0 61.0 12 12
219 Cindy White - SHOT Sweet Bit O Cash - 2009 - 5266018 Y 15.0 16.0 6.0 22.0 23.0 3.0 11.0 17.0 58.0 13 13
205 Alicia Walker - Travapower Lady - 2008 - 5132655 Y 13.0 18.0 12.0 16.0 11.0 15.0 26.0 2.0 51.0 14 14
233 Kelley Brough - SHOT Megs Last Judge - 2004 - 4511706 Y 24.0 7.0 9.0 19.0 3.0 23.0 27.0 1.0 50.0 15 15
214 Kristi Wink - SHOT Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 Y 10.0 21.0 25.0 3.0 14.0 12.0 21.0 7.0 43.0 16 16
128 Anita Lockwood - Select SHOT Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 Y 21.0 10.0 2.0 26.0 25.0 1.0 22.0 6.0 43.0 16 17
207 Marcia Kasson - Select SHOT Hollywood Neonnights - 2008 - 5092222 Y 9.0 22.0 26.0 2.0 10.0 16.0 25.0 3.0 43.0 16 18
238 Sandra Eichelberger - Select SHOT Liberty -  - 2014-107 Y 23.0 8.0 21.0 7.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 18.0 43.0 16 19
118 Jeanene  Williams - SHOT Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 Y 27.0 4.0 10.0 18.0 21.0 5.0 18.0 10.0 37.0 20 20
170 Cody Scott Richardson Jr - SRSU SHOT Cash Bee Five - 2002 - 4248820 Y 26.0 5.0 22.0 6.0 24.0 2.0 6.0 22.0 35.0 21 21
249 J Tim Gray - SHOT Taken Pepto 073 - 5407382 Y 25.0 6.0 19.0 9.0 17.0 9.0 24.0 4.0 28.0 22 22
116 Jill  Alexander - SHOT Steady In Trouble - 2001 - 4082431 N 14.0 17.0 16.0 12.0 #N/A N 5.0 23.0 0.0 999
119 Chelcie Latham - SHOT Little Swingin - 1994 - 3276997 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 8.0 20.0 0.0 999
123 Katrina Hagedorn - Diego - grade N 12.0 19.0 #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
135 Mary Belle Turner - SHOT SCR Barmaid Ichi - 2007 - 4999411 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 4.0 24.0 0.0 999
139 Kathy Boydston - SHOT Okie Lil Pep - 2002 - 4217149 N 20.0 11.0 15.0 13.0 #N/A N 23.0 5.0 0.0 999
150 Cyndi Gunzer - SHOT BT Chic Olena Pine - 4578291 N 5.0 26.0 SCR N 20.0 6.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
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155 Tandi Riley - SHOT WWR King Lady Gists - 2005 - 4689906 N SCR N DQ Y 0.0 13.0 13.0 SCR N 0.0 999
175 Curtis Creach - SHOT Dakota Foxy Symbol - 2003 - 717594 N SCR N SCR N 15.0 11.0 SCR #N/A 0.0 999
199 Rebecca K Rakow - EWD SHOT Doc Hickory Tuff - 1998 - 3657770 N 29.0 2.0 24.0 4.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
209 Herbert (Scooter) McCaleb - SHOT Sonoitas Echo Doctor - 5363648 N 28.0 3.0 17.0 11.0 #N/A N 19.5 8.5 0.0 999
241 Chelsea Boyd - Little Swingin - 1994 - 3276997 N 30.0 1.0 #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
243 Alexandra Fleming - Vested Alibi - 47889723 N 22.0 9.0 #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
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April 24-25, 2015 Judge:

30 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 32 TIE BREAKERS 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 
Walk Trot

Ext 
Trot Lope

Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope

Ext 
Lope Trot

Stop & 
Back To
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s Total   
(1-100) Ranking

1 30 204 Jimmy Vick - Select SHOT herokee Stylishstik - 2005 - X064656 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 74.0 1

2 29 203 Becky Dean Walker - Select SHOTWRH Kings Princess - 2007 - 496866 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 73.0 2

3 28 177 Jody Pfeuffer - SHOT RH Bar Any Gunplay - 2006 - 48877 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 71.0 3

4 27 144 Peggy Hughes - Select SHOT Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 70.5 4

5 26 150 Cyndi Gunzer - SHOT BT Chic Olena Pine - 4578291 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 70.5 4

6 25 148 Jalynn Jureczki  - TSU SHOT Madi -  - 2015-103 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.0 6

7 24 244 Leslie Thompson - Select Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 70.0 6

8 23 224 Lisa Passell - SHOT Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 69.0 8

9 22 207 Marcia Kasson - Select SHOT ollywood Neonnights - 2008 - 509222 -0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 69.0 8

10 21 214 Kristi Wink - SHOT Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 69.0 8

Novice Stock Horse Pleasure                      
AQHA Ranch Riding San Angelo, TexasLocation:Allen Walton
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11 20 127 Bill Lockwood - Select SHOT Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 5293685 0.0 0.0 1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 68.5 11

12 19 123 Katrina Hagedorn - Diego - grade 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 68.5 11

13 18 205 Alicia Walker - Travapower Lady - 2008 - 5132655 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.5 -0.5 0.0 68.0 13

14 17 116 Jill  Alexander - SHOT Steady In Trouble - 2001 - 4082431 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 68.0 13

15 16 219 Cindy White - SHOT Sweet Bit O Cash - 2009 - 5266018 -0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 67.0 15

16 15 176 Barbie Creach - SHOT Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 67.0 15

17 14 169 Tonya Hamby - SHOT Cash Wood Do - 2005 - 4719073 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 67.0 15

18 13 226 Eric Van Reet - TTU SHOT Nu Chick At The Bar - 2001 - 416152 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 67.0 15

19 12 173 Margaret Durst - Select SHOT Chicstorm - 2005 - 4652802 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 67.0 15

20 11 139 Kathy Boydston - SHOT Okie Lil Pep - 2002 - 4217149 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 66.0 20
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21 10 128 Anita Lockwood - Select SHOT Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 66.0 20

22 9 243 Alexandra Fleming - Vested Alibi - 47889723 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 65.5 22

23 8 238 Sandra Eichelberger - Select SHOT Liberty -  - 2014-107 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 64.5 23

24 7 233 Kelley Brough - SHOT Megs Last Judge - 2004 - 4511706 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 63.5 24

25 6 249 J Tim Gray - SHOT Taken Pepto 073 - 5407382 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 3.0 63.0 25

26 5 170 ody Scott Richardson Jr - SRSU SHO Cash Bee Five - 2002 - 4248820 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.5 -1.5 -1.0 -0.5 61.5 27

27 4 118 Jeanene  Williams - SHOT Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 6.0 60.0 28

28 3 209 Herbert (Scooter) McCaleb - SHOT Sonoitas Echo Doctor - 5363648 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 6.0 59.5 29

29 2 199 Rebecca K Rakow - EWD SHOT Doc Hickory Tuff - 1998 - 3657770 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 -1.5 -1.0 0.0 6.0 58.0 30

30 1 241 Chelsea Boyd - Little Swingin - 1994 - 3276997 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 OP -1.0 -1.0 63.0 25



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 San Angelo Show
Novice_Pleasure
Page # 4 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

SCR #N/A 175 Curtis Creach - SHOT Dakota Foxy Symbol - 2003 - 717594

SCR #N/A 155 Tandi Riley - SHOT WR King Lady Gists - 2005 - 4689906
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April 24-25, 2015 Judge:

27 Shown 
In Class

Entered 
In Class 29 TIE BREAKERS 7 3 6 5 2 4 1 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
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(jump)
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Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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Total Ranking

1 27 144 Peggy Hughes - Select SHOT Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 1.5 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 74.5 1

2 26 128 Anita Lockwood - Select SHOT Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 74.0 2

3 25 224 Lisa Passell - SHOT Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 3.0 73.0 3

4 24 176 Barbie Creach - SHOT Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 73.0 3

5 23 204 Jimmy Vick - Select SHOT herokee Stylishstik - 2005 - X064656 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 73.0 3

6 22 219 Cindy White - SHOT Sweet Bit O Cash - 2009 - 5266018 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 71.0 6

7 21 203 Becky Dean Walker - Select SHOTWRH Kings Princess - 2007 - 496866 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 2.0 71.0 6

8 20 244 Leslie Thompson - Select Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 -1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 5.0 70.5 8

9 19 233 Kelley Brough - SHOT Megs Last Judge - 2004 - 4511706 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 2.0 70.5 8

10 18 118 Jeanene  Williams - SHOT Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 70.5 8

Novice Stock Horse Trail  
-  AQHA Ranch Trail

San Angelo, TexasLocation:Allen Walton
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11 17 177 Jody Pfeuffer - SHOT RH Bar Any Gunplay - 2006 - 48877 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 69.5 11

12 16 205 Alicia Walker - Travapower Lady - 2008 - 5132655 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 3.0 69.0 12

13 15 127 Bill Lockwood - Select SHOT Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 5293685 -0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.0 12

14 14 173 Margaret Durst - Select SHOT Chicstorm - 2005 - 4652802 0.5 0.0 1.0 -1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 5.0 67.5 14

15 13 139 Kathy Boydston - SHOT Okie Lil Pep - 2002 - 4217149 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 4.0 67.5 14

16 12 116 Jill  Alexander - SHOT Steady In Trouble - 2001 - 4082431 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 2.0 66.5 17

17 11 209 Herbert (Scooter) McCaleb - SHOT Sonoitas Echo Doctor - 5363648 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 5.0 64.0 18

18 10 169 Tonya Hamby - SHOT Cash Wood Do - 2005 - 4719073 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 4.0 62.5 19

19 9 249 J Tim Gray - SHOT Taken Pepto 073 - 5407382 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 8.0 60.0 21

20 8 226 Eric Van Reet - TTU SHOT Nu Chick At The Bar - 2001 - 416152 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 7.0 58.0 22
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21 7 238 Sandra Eichelberger - Select SHOT Liberty -  - 2014-107 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 8.0 58.0 22

22 6 170 ody Scott Richardson Jr - SRSU SHO Cash Bee Five - 2002 - 4248820 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 9.0 57.0 24

23 5 148 Jalynn Jureczki  - TSU SHOT Madi -  - 2015-103 -0.5 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 18.0 45.0 26

24 4 199 Rebecca K Rakow - EWD SHOT Doc Hickory Tuff - 1998 - 3657770 OP OP 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 4.0 67.5 14

25 3 214 Kristi Wink - SHOT Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 OP -0.5 5.0 61.5 20

26 2 207 Marcia Kasson - Select SHOT ollywood Neonnights - 2008 - 509222 -0.5 OP OP OP OP OP OP OP 35.0 34.5 27

DQ #N/A 155 Tandi Riley - SHOT WR King Lady Gists - 2005 - 46899 0.5 OP -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 17.0 51.0 25

SCR #N/A 150 Cyndi Gunzer - SHOT BT Chic Olena Pine - 4578291

SCR #N/A 175 Curtis Creach - SHOT Dakota Foxy Symbol - 2003 - 717594
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April 24-25, 2015 Judge:

25 Shown In 
Class
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In Class 25 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 6 7 1 2 3
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Chng
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3 1/2 
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1 25 226 Eric Van Reet - TTU SHOT Nu Chick At The Bar - 2001 - 416152 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.0 1

2 24 173 Margaret Durst - Select SHOT Chicstorm - 2005 - 4652802 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 68.0 4

3 23 233 Kelley Brough - SHOT Megs Last Judge - 2004 - 4511706 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 66.0 6

4 22 148 Jalynn Jureczki  - TSU SHOT Madi -  - 2015-103 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.5 65.5 9

5 21 203 Becky Dean Walker - Select SHOTWRH Kings Princess - 2007 - 496866 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 65.5 9

6 20 204 Jimmy Vick - Select SHOT herokee Stylishstik - 2005 - X064656 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 3.0 64.5 13

7 19 244 Leslie Thompson - Select Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 4.0 64.0 14

8 18 177 Jody Pfeuffer - SHOT RH Bar Any Gunplay - 2006 - 48877 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 2.0 64.0 14

9 17 169 Tonya Hamby - SHOT Cash Wood Do - 2005 - 4719073 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 64.0 14

10 16 207 Marcia Kasson - Select SHOT ollywood Neonnights - 2008 - 509222 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 3.5 63.0 18

Novice Stock Horse Reining                 
-  AQHA Ranch Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TexasLocation:Allen Walton
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11 15 205 Alicia Walker - Travapower Lady - 2008 - 5132655 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 5.0 61.5 19

12 14 224 Lisa Passell - SHOT Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 5.0 61.5 19

13 13 155 Tandi Riley - SHOT WR King Lady Gists - 2005 - 46899 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.5 -1.5 4.0 59.5 21

14 12 214 Kristi Wink - SHOT Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 7.0 59.0 22

15 11 175 Curtis Creach - SHOT Dakota Foxy Symbol - 2003 - 717594 -0.5 0.0 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 3.0 59.0 22

16 10 238 Sandra Eichelberger - Select SHOT Liberty -  - 2014-107 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 -1.5 4.5 58.0 24

17 9 249 J Tim Gray - SHOT Taken Pepto 073 - 5407382 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 7.0 57.5 25

18 8 127 Bill Lockwood - Select SHOT Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 5293685 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 OP -0.5 69.0 2

19 7 144 Peggy Hughes - Select SHOT Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 0.0 0.0 -0.5 OP OP OP -1.0 68.5 3

20 6 150 Cyndi Gunzer - SHOT BT Chic Olena Pine - 4578291 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 1.0 67.5 5
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21 5 118 Jeanene  Williams - SHOT Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 66.0 6

22 4 176 Barbie Creach - SHOT Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 66.0 6

23 3 219 Cindy White - SHOT Sweet Bit O Cash - 2009 - 5266018 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 OP -0.5 1.0 65.5 9

24 2 170 ody Scott Richardson Jr - SRSU SHO Cash Bee Five - 2002 - 4248820 OP 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 65.0 12

25 1 128 Anita Lockwood - Select SHOT Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 -0.5 -1.0 OP OP OP OP OP 4.5 64.0 14
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April 24-25, 2015 Judge: Loc.

27 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 29 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 2 4

NOV

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Courage
Total 

Penalties
Total Ranking

1 27.0 173 Margaret Durst - Select SHOT Chicstorm - 2005 - 4652802 1 0.5 1 1 73.5 1

2 26.0 127 Bill Lockwood - Select SHOT Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 5293685 1 0 0 0.5 71.5 2

3 25.0 144 Peggy Hughes - Select SHOT Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 71.5 2

4 24.0 135 Mary Belle Turner - SHOT SCR Barmaid Ichi - 2007 - 4999411 0.5 0.5 0 0 71 4

5 23.0 116 Jill  Alexander - SHOT Steady In Trouble - 2001 - 4082431 0 0 0.5 0 70.5 5

6 22.0 170 Cody Scott Richardson Jr - SRSU SHOT Cash Bee Five - 2002 - 4248820 0 0 0 0 70 6

7 21.0 169 Tonya Hamby - SHOT Cash Wood Do - 2005 - 4719073 -0.5 -0.5 0 0 69 9

8 20.0 119 Chelcie Latham - SHOT Little Swingin - 1994 - 3276997 -1 -0.5 0 0 68.5 10

9 19.0 176 Barbie Creach - SHOT Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 -0.5 -0.5 0 0 1 68 11

10 18.0 238 Sandra Eichelberger - Select SHOT Liberty -  - 2014-107 -0.5 -1 -0.5 -0.5 67.5 12

Novice Stock Horse Cow Work - 
AQHA Ranch Cow Work

Class

San Angelo, TexasFielding Rogers

Maneuvers
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11 17.0 219 Cindy White - SHOT Sweet Bit O Cash - 2009 - 5266018 -0.5 0 -1 -1 67.5 12

12 16.0 224 Lisa Passell - SHOT Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 -1 -0.5 0 -1 67.5 12

13 15.0 226 Eric Van Reet - TTU SHOT Nu Chick At The Bar - 2001 - 4161528 -1.5 -0.5 0 -0.5 67.5 12

14 14.0 203 Becky Dean Walker - Select SHOT WRH Kings Princess - 2007 - 4968663 -1 0 -1 -1 67 16

15 13.0 148 Jalynn Jureczki  - TSU SHOT Madi -  - 2015-103 -1 -1 0 0 2 66 17

16 12.0 177 Jody Pfeuffer - SHOT WRH Bar Any Gunplay - 2006 - 4887739 -1 0 -1 -1.5 1 65.5 18

17 11.0 204 Jimmy Vick - Select SHOT Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - X0646568 -1.5 -1 0.5 0 3 65 19

18 10.0 118 Jeanene  Williams - SHOT Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 -1 -1.5 0 -1 2 64.5 20

19.5 8.5 209 Herbert (Scooter) McCaleb - SHOT Sonoitas Echo Doctor - 5363648 -1.5 -1 0 0 3 64.5 20

19.5 8.5 244 Leslie Thompson - Select Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 -1.5 -1 0 0 3 64.5 20
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21 7.0 214 Kristi Wink - SHOT Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 -1 -1 0 -1.5 3 63.5 23

22 6.0 128 Anita Lockwood - Select SHOT Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 -1.5 -1 0 -1 3 63.5 23

23 5.0 139 Kathy Boydston - SHOT Okie Lil Pep - 2002 - 4217149 -1.5 -1 -1 -1 2 63.5 23

24 4.0 249 J Tim Gray - SHOT Taken Pepto 073 - 5407382 -1.5 -1 0 -0.5 4 63 26

25 3.0 207 Marcia Kasson - Select SHOT Hollywood Neonnights - 2008 - 5092222 -1.5 -1.5 0 -1 4 62 27

26 2.0 205 Alicia Walker - Travapower Lady - 2008 - 5132655 -1.5 -1 0 0 6 61.5 28

27 1.0 233 Kelley Brough - SHOT Megs Last Judge - 2004 - 4511706 -1.5 -1.5 0 0 6 61 29

SCR #N/A 175 Curtis Creach - SHOT Dakota Foxy Symbol - 2003 - 717594 70 6

SCR #N/A 155 Tandi Riley - SHOT WWR King Lady Gists - 2005 - 4689906 70 6


	Novice AA
	Novice_All_Around

	Novice Pleasure
	Novice_Pleasure

	Novice Trail
	Novice_Trail

	Novice Reining
	Novice_Reining

	Novice Cowhorse
	Novice_Cowhorse


